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MARQUEZ Marc SPA 244 13 - 25 20 - 10 20 16 25 25 20 - 25 25 201
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 233 20 - 10 11 13 25 25 11 8 10 25 25 16 9 252 11 11
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 203 25 25 - 10 25 20 6 - 13 16 10 20 13 13 73 41 30
PEDROSA Dani SPA 170 11 - 16 25 16 - 16 3 16 20 16 9 2 20 -4 74 33
ROSSI Valentino ITA 168 16 20 20 6 - 13 8 25 11 13 9 16 - 11 -5 76 2
ZARCO Johann FRA 125 - 11 11 13 20 9 11 2 7 4 11 10 1 7 86 119 43
LORENZO Jorge SPA 116 5 - 7 16 10 8 13 1 5 1 13 11 - 16 107 128 9
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 111 - 9 8 9 - 16 - 20 4 9 - - 20 0 168 133 5
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 92 - 16 13 - 11 - 5 13 6 11 1 13 3 - -9 152 19
FOLGER Jonas GER 84 6 10 5 8 9 3 10 - 20 6 - - 7 0 -10 160 8
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 70 - 13 1 - - 11 9 - 10 - 8 6 4 8 -11 174 14
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 62 10 - 0 7 - - - 6 9 8 3 - - 10 912 182 8
MILLER Jack AUS 56 8 7 6 - 8 1 - 10 1 2 - 0 10 3 -13 188 6
REDDING Scott GBR 56 9 8 4 5 - 4 3 - 0 0 4 8 9 2 014 188 0
IANNONE Andrea ITA 50 - 0 9 - 6 6 0 7 - 0 5 - - 4 1315 194 6
BAZ Loris FRA 45 4 5 - 3 7 0 4 8 0 - 7 1 0 0 616 199 5
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 42 0 2 - - 4 - 0 5 3 7 - 5 5 6 517 202 3
RINS Alex SPA 38 7 - - - - - - 0 0 5 0 7 8 0 1118 206 4
RABAT Tito SPA 29 1 4 3 - 5 5 1 4 0 0 0 4 - 1 119 215 9
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 28 2 6 - 1 - 0 2 9 0 3 2 3 0 - -20 216 1
BARBERA Hector SPA 25 3 3 2 4 - 2 7 0 - 0 0 2 - 0 221 219 3
PIRRO Michele ITA 18 - - - - - 7 - - - - - - 11 - -22 226 7
SMITH Bradley GBR 14 0 1 0 2 3 0 - - 2 - 0 0 6 0 023 230 4
KALLIO Mika FIN 11 - - - - - - - - 0 - 6 - - 5 -24 233 3
LOWES Sam GBR 5 0 - - 0 2 0 0 - - 0 0 - - 0 325 239 6
NAKASUGA Katsuyuki JPN 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 426 240 1
GUINTOLI Sylvain FRA 1 - - - - 1 0 0 - - - - - - - -27 243 3
TSUDA Takuya JPN 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - - -28 244 1
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AOYAMA Hiroshi JPN 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 029 244 0

PointsConstructor

PointsTeam

Leader Previous

Leader Previous

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 2941 13 16 25 25 16 10 20 16 25 25 20 13 25 25 20

DUCATI 2732 20 13 10 16 13 25 25 20 10 10 25 25 20 16 2521 21
YAMAHA 2653 25 25 20 13 25 20 11 25 20 16 11 20 13 13 829 8
SUZUKI 774 7 - 9 - 6 6 - 7 - 5 5 7 8 4 13217 188
APRILIA 645 10 - - 7 2 - - 6 9 8 3 - - 10 9230 13
KTM 516 - 2 - 2 4 - - 5 3 7 6 5 6 6 5243 13

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 4141 24 - 41 45 16 10 36 19 41 45 36 9 27 45 20

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 3712 41 45 20 16 25 33 14 25 24 29 19 36 13 24 743 43
DUCATI TEAM 3493 25 - 17 27 23 33 38 12 13 11 38 36 16 25 3565 22
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 2094 6 21 16 21 29 12 21 2 27 10 11 10 8 7 8205 140
OCTO PRAMAC RACING 1675 9 17 12 14 - 20 3 20 4 9 4 8 29 2 16247 42
PULL&BEAR ASPAR TEAM 986 2 19 1 1 - 11 11 9 10 3 10 9 4 8 -316 69
LCR HONDA 927 - 16 13 - 11 - 5 13 6 11 1 13 3 - -322 6
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 898 7 - 9 - 7 6 - 7 - 5 5 7 8 4 24325 3
EG 0,0 MARC VDS 859 9 11 9 - 13 6 1 14 1 2 - 4 10 4 1329 4
REALE AVINTIA RACING 7010 7 8 2 7 7 2 11 8 - - 7 3 - - 8344 15
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 6711 10 - - 7 2 - - 6 9 8 3 - - 10 12347 3
RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 5612 - 3 - 2 7 - - 5 5 7 - 5 11 6 5358 11
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